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General information about company

Scrip code | 543377

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOCWKO01019

Name of the company ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
’ Whet}_lc?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
4 Wh_ether the _Llsted Entity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly No. Of n0S. total no. of
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares ’
Category | of h ) hold paic up p underlying | held leulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder | Shareholders | equity | up Depository | (vin= | (calculatedas
an (111 shares equity |t (V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | 1) P W) 1957) (VI | ol % of
av) held 1) Asa % of o 51 Total | (A+BHC)
%) (A+B+C2) | ¥ ey
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 2710620 2710620 | 99 2710620 2710620 | 99
Group
B) Public 3 | 27380 | | | 27380 | 1 | 27380 | | 27380 | 1
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 8 | 2738000 | | | 2738000 | 100 | 2738000 | | 2738000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
N Shares
asa % Number of
No. Of . . pledged or
assuming full | Locked in shares .
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder bl Outstanding I a percentage A A d alized
(In) conve_r'tlb ¢ | Warrants securities of diluted sa sa ematerialize
securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital)
X) Warrants _ total No. | total
- (XI)= (VID)+ | No. (a)
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) As a % of held held
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘—% 99 2710620 | 100 2710620
romoter
Group
B) Public 1 27380 | 100 | | 27380
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 2738000 | 100 | | | 2738000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
) No. Of nos. total no. of
fully Partly h h h
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- S e:iresl . lsl elicrles s alr esl d . .
Sr. Name of the sharcholders | equity up underlying | held (calculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (T) | (ITD) shares | equity | DePository| (VID= | as per asa %
held sharcs Receipts avy+ SCRR, of
av) ot 1D (V)+ 1957) (VIID | (ass Total
V) (VD) Asa% of og: X Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | -5 2710620 2710620 | 99 2710620 2710620 | 99
undivided Family
Sub-Total 5 2710620 2710620 99 2710620 2710620 | 99
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 5 2710620 2710620 99 2710620 2710620 [ 99
romoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(2)
B | Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal | 3 27380 27380 | 1 27380 27380 | 1
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sub-Total
3 27380 27380 1 27380 27380 1
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3 27380 27380 1 27380 27380 1
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 8 2738000 2738000 100 2738000 2738000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 8 2738000 2738000 100 2738000 2738000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a % Number of pledged or
No. Of Sl’(l). assuming full Locked in shares | otherwise
0- No. of ares conversion of (XID) encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible (XTID) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding o percentage of Asa L
convertible securities . dematerialized
I, Warrants diluted share % of o
securities . and No. Of . o As a % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= total No.
X) Warrants No. (a) total Shares
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) Asa Shares | () | g (b)
% of held
(A+B+C2) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) | 99 | 2710620 | 100 | | 2710620
Sub-Total
99 2710620 | 100 2710620
A1)
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 99 2710620| 100 2710620
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(@)) | 1 | 27380 | 100 | | 27380
Sub-Total
1 27380 100 27380
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1 27380 100 27380
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 2738000 | 100 2738000
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 2738000 | 100 2738000
Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information
(@)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

NA
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

3

| 4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAWAN
KUMAR
MITTAL

KAILASH

HUF

CHAND MITTAL

PAWAN KUMAR
MITTAL HUF

RUKMANI
DEVIMITTAL

KIRAN
MITTAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (I)

AAAPMS5556H

| AAAHK415S)

AABHP8286N

AAIPDO0510G

ADGPM3129B

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1412525

1926

9583

420283

866303

2710620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1412525

1926

9583

420283

866303

2710620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.59

0.07

0.35

15.35

31.64

99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 1412525

| 1926

9583

420283

866303

| 2710620

Class egy

Total

| 1412525

| 1926

9583

420283

866303

| 2710620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.59

0.07

0.35

15.35

31.64

99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

51.59

0.07

0.35

15.35

31.64

99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1412525

1926

9583

420283

866303

2710620 |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

‘ 100

100

‘ 100
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1412525

1926

9583

420283

866303

2710620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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