General information about company								
Scrip code	543377							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE0CWK01019							
Name of the company	ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group		Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Table	I - Sumi	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2710620			2710620	99	2710620		2710620	99
(B)	Public	3	27380			27380	1	27380		27380	1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8	2738000			2738000	100	2738000		2738000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	t holding of sp	ecified so	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	areholder  )  Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
				convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				99	2710620	100			2710620
(B)	Public				1	27380	100			27380
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2738000	100			2738000

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2710620			2710620	99	2710620		2710620	99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2710620			2710620	99	2710620		2710620	99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	2710620			2710620	99	2710620		2710620	99
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	27380			27380	1	27380		27380	1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3	27380			27380	1	27380		27380	1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3	27380			27380	1	27380		27380	1
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholder		-		_
Total ( A+B+C2 )		8	2738000			2738000	100	2738000		2738000	100
Total (A+B+C)		8	2738000			2738000	100	2738000		2738000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
				securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	shareholding p	pattern of the Prom	oter and Pro	omoter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				99	2710620	100			2710620
Sub-Total (A)(1)				99	2710620	100			2710620
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				99	2710620	100			2710620
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Publ	ic sharehold	der			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1	27380	100			27380
Sub-Total (B)(3)				1	27380	100			27380
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				1	27380	100			27380
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Promoter-	Non Publ	ic shar	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	2738000	100			2738000
Total (A+B+C)				100	2738000	100			2738000

		Text Block	
Textual Information()	NA		

		Individuals/H	lindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	KAILASH CHAND MITTAL HUF	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL HUF	RUKMANI DEVI MITTAL	KIRAN MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPM5556H	AAAHK4155J	AABHP8286N	AAIPD0510G	ADGPM3129B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1412525	1926	9583	420283	866303	2710620
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1412525	1926	9583	420283	866303	2710620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.59	0.07	0.35	15.35	31.64	99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1412525	1926	9583	420283	866303	2710620
Class eg:y						
Total	1412525	1926	9583	420283	866303	2710620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.59	0.07	0.35	15.35	31.64	99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.59	0.07	0.35	15.35	31.64	99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				J	
No. (a)	1412525	1926	9583	420283	866303	2710620

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1412525	1926	9583	420283	866303	2710620						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		-									
Reason for not providing PAN												
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence